1968-1969
1969-1970
1970-1971
1971-1972
1972-1973
1973-1974
1974-1975
1975-1976
1976-1977
1977-1978
1978-1979
1979-1980
1980-1981
1981-1982
1982-1983
1983-1984
1984-1985
1985-1986
1986-1987
1987-1988
1988-1989
1989-1990
1990-1991
1991-1992

Wisconsin County
Treasurers’ Association

Frank Luedeke
Ray Mass
Robert Klein
Ruby Meihack
Peter Berg
Mabel Thome
Donald Dammam
Robert Michaelis
Al Sova

Ruth Giese

Carl Peters
Patricia Wodele
Chester Ostram
Ruth Raddatz
Gladys Waller

Al Bartkowiak
Arlene Zwiefelhofer
Larry Lokken
Marla Thompson
Thomas Cuehn
Mary Berg
Nancy Steenport
Richard Gilkey
Fred Seefeldt

PAST PRESIDENTS

(Winnebago)
(Ozaukee)
(Washington)
(Clark)
(Outagamie)
(Brown)
(Manitowoc)
(Marinette)
(Taylor)
(Ashland)
(Shawano)
(Buffalo)
(Door)
(Kenosha)
(Dunn)
(Portage)
(Chippewa)
(Eau Claire)
(Barron)
(Brown)
(Douglas)
(Calumet)
(Walworth)
(Washington)



1992-1993
1993-1994
1994-1995
1995-1996
1996-1997
1997-1998
1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011
2011-2012
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2021
2021-2022

James Goeser
Lorraine Beyersdorff
James Amundson
Annette Erickson
Patricia Karcher
Kerry Blaney
Frieda Jacobson
Betty Majeski
Peggy Ross

Jay Zahn

Karen Makoutz
Jennie Huber
Joanne Phetteplace
Ed Brey

Nancy Richardson
Lynn Neeck
Sherrie Hawkins
Kathy Morris
Marilynn Sheahan
Vicki Brown

Jerri Radtke

Louise Ketterer

Laura Henning-Lorenz

Pamela Reeves
Teri Jacobson
Amanda Nissan
Bev Nofke
Adam Gallagher
Valerie Etzel

Valerie Etzel

(Waupaca)
(Marathon)
(Dane)
(Monroe)
(Waukesha)
(Brown)
(Kenosha)
(Racine)
(Rock)
(Door)
(Ozaukee)
(Oneida)
(Rusk)
(Manitowoc)
(Pepin)
(Price)
(Green)
(Green Lake)
(Buffalo)
(Rock)
(Vilas)
(Grant)
(Sheboygan)
(Waukesha)
(Kenosha)
(Polk)
(Marinette)
(Dane)
(Walworth)
(Walworth)
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2022-2023 Trenten Woelfel (Outagamie)
2023-2024 Carrie Eastlick (Grant)
2024-2025 Scott Henke (Washington)
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