



Wisconsin County Treasurers' Association

PAST PRESIDENTS

1968-1969	Frank Luedeke	(Winnebago)
1969-1970	Ray Mass	(Ozaukee)
1970-1971	Robert Klein	(Washington)
1971-1972	Ruby Meihack	(Clark)
1972-1973	Peter Berg	(Outagamie)
1973-1974	Mabel Thome	(Brown)
1974-1975	Donald Dammam	(Manitowoc)
1975-1976	Robert Michaelis	(Marinette)
1976-1977	Al Sova	(Taylor)
1977-1978	Ruth Giese	(Ashland)
1978-1979	Carl Peters	(Shawano)
1979-1980	Patricia Wodele	(Buffalo)
1980-1981	Chester Ostram	(Door)
1981-1982	Ruth Raddatz	(Kenosha)
1982-1983	Gladys Waller	(Dunn)
1983-1984	Al Bartkowiak	(Portage)
1984-1985	Arlene Zwiefelhofer	(Chippewa)
1985-1986	Larry Lokken	(Eau Claire)
1986-1987	Marla Thompson	(Barron)
1987-1988	Thomas Cuehn	(Brown)
1988-1989	Mary Berg	(Douglas)
1989-1990	Nancy Steenport	(Calumet)
1990-1991	Richard Gilkey	(Walworth)
1991-1992	Fred Seefeldt	(Washington)

1992-1993	James Goeser	(Waupaca)
1993-1994	Lorraine Beyersdorff	(Marathon)
1994-1995	James Amundson	(Dane)
1995-1996	Annette Erickson	(Monroe)
1996-1997	Patricia Karcher	(Waukesha)
1997-1998	Kerry Blaney	(Brown)
1998-1999	Frieda Jacobson	(Kenosha)
1999-2000	Betty Majeski	(Racine)
2000-2001	Peggy Ross	(Rock)
2001-2002	Jay Zahn	(Door)
2002-2003	Karen Makoutz	(Ozaukee)
2003-2004	Jennie Huber	(Oneida)
2004-2005	Joanne Phetteplace	(Rusk)
2005-2006	Ed Brey	(Manitowoc)
2006-2007	Nancy Richardson	(Pepin)
2007-2008	Lynn Neeck	(Price)
2008-2009	Sherrie Hawkins	(Green)
2009-2010	Kathy Morris	(Green Lake)
2010-2011	Marilynn Sheahan	(Buffalo)
2011-2012	Vicki Brown	(Rock)
2012-2013	Jerri Radtke	(Vilas)
2013-2014	Louise Ketterer	(Grant)
2014-2015	Laura Henning-Lorenz	(Sheboygan)
2015-2016	Pamela Reeves	(Waukesha)
2016-2017	Teri Jacobson	(Kenosha)
2017-2018	Amanda Nissan	(Polk)
2018-2019	Bev Nofke	(Marinette)
2019-2020	Adam Gallagher	(Dane)
2020-2021	Valerie Etzel	(Walworth)
2021-2022	Valerie Etzel	(Walworth)

2022-2023	Trenten Woelfel	(Outagamie)
2023-2024	Carrie Eastlick	(Grant)
2024-2025	Scott Henke	(Washington)